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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

VMS:

Brightness Control:

Soeen:

Batteries:

Solar Panek:

GPS Tracking

Next-G Cellular Connection with SMS and GPRS Updates
Rsise & Lowern:

DISPLAY:
Diplay:

Matrix resolution:
Pixel Pitch:

Display Capability:
Characters per Line

TRAILER:

Length with Drawbar:

Length with Drawbar Removed:

Height Stowed:

Height Rased:

Trailer Width:

Weight:

Wheel Locking Chsins:

Recess ed tamper resistant LED tasil lights (anti-vandalsm)
Removatle drawbar for theft prevention
Stainless steel hardware

Dulux powder cost with zincrich primer
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Fully sutomatic with manual override
UV stable polycarbonate

CALB CA100

2 x 120 watt

Brake winch (no hydraulics to fail)

2400 x 1400 to AS:4852
48 x 28
50mm x 50mm
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3620mm
2810mm
2600mm
3800mm
1710mm
650Kg
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